DATA SHEET
Designed for the Most
Demanding Environments
The Brocade VDX 8770 Switch is
designed to scale and support complex
environments with dense virtualization
and dynamic traffic patterns—where
more automation is required for

Brocade Network OS Software Capabilities (continued)
17
Brocade VDX 8770 Ordering Information
See the Brocade VDX Transceiver Support Matrix for optics and cable ordering details.
SKU Description
BR-VDX8770-4-BND-AC
4-slot chassis with three Switch Fabric Modules, one Management Module, two fans, two 3,000 W power
supply units AC
BR-VDX8770-4-BND-DC
4-slot chassis, three Switch Fabric Modules, one Management Module, two fans, two 3,000 W power
supply units DC
BR-VDX8770-8-BND-AC
8-slot chassis, six Switch Fabric Modules, one Management Module, four fans, three 3,000 W power
supply units AC
BR-VDX8770-8-BND-DC
8-slot chassis, six Switch Fabric Modules, one Management Module, four fans, three 3,000 W power
supply units DC
XBR-VDX8770-4 4-slot chassis, no Switch Fabric Modules, no Management Modules, two fans, no power supply units
XBR-VDX8770-8 8-slot chassis, no Switch Fabric Modules, no Management Modules, four fans, no power supply units
BR-VDX8770-48X1G-SFP-1 48×1 GbE, SFP module, no optics
BR-VDX8770-48X10G-SFPP-1 48×1/10 GbE, SFP/SFP+ module, no optics
BR-VDX8770-48X10G-T-1 48×1/10 GbE, RJ45 module, no optics
BR-VDX8770-12X40G-QSFP-1 12×40 GbE, QSFP+ module, no optics
BR-VDX8770-27X40G-QSFP-1 27×40 GbE, QSFP+ module, no optics
BR-VDX8770-6X100G-CFP2-1 6×100 GbE, CFP2 module, no optics
BR-VDX8770-MM-1 Management Module
BR-VDX8770-SFM-1 Switch Fabric Module
XBR-FAN-FRU Fan FRU for 4- and 8-slot chassis
XBR-ACPWR-3000 3,000 W power supply unit AC
XBR-DCPWR-3000 3,000 W power supply unit DC
BR-VDX8770-LIC-FCOE FCoE feature chassis license
BR-VDX8770-LIC-VCS VCS feature chassis license
BR-VDX8770-LIC-LAYER3 Layer 3 feature chassis license
BR-VDX8770-LIC-ADV Advanced feature chassis license (includes Layer 3, FCoE, and VCS licenses)
BR-VDX8770-LIC-UPG Upgrade license from VCS, FCoE, or Layer 3 features to Advanced license
Corporate Headquarters
San Jose, CA USA
T: +1-408-333-8000